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1 Badabhuin Badabhuin Desh AWC 21381010401 35 48 42 90 8018386632 8280410604 2.4.2025 WED
2 Badabhuin Badabhuin Dala AWC 21381010402 35 23 27 50 9938395748 8280410605 3.4.2025 THURS
3 Radhaballavapur Radhaballavapur AWC 21381010121 14 23 26 49 9938033074 8280210550 4.04.2025 FRI
4 Radhadarsanpur Radhadarsanpur AWC 21381010418 26 29 35 64 9778510857 8280410613 4.04.2025 FRI
5 Raghunathpurpatna Raghunathpurpatna AWC 21381010421 30 14 31 45 9938616128 8280410607 5.04.2025 SAT
6 Jagiapada

Raghunathpurpatna-
Harijansahi AWC 21381010422 30 12 12 24 8895210979 8280410606 5.04.2025 SAT

7 Biswanathpur Biswanathpur AWC 21381010404 30 12 16 28 9438846527 8280410597 5.04.2025 SAT
8 Gudupada Gudupada 7 AWC 21381011007 26 41 43 84 9861665106 8280410618 7.04.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 8.04.2025 TUE
9 Bentapada Bentapada-1 AWC 21381010103 12 16 14 30 9937339611 8280410559 9.04.2025 WED

10 Bentapada Bentapada-2 AWC 21381010104 12 13 18 31 7894043900 8280410559 9.04.2025 WED
11 Bentapada Bentapada-3 AWC 21381010105 12 7 11 18 8018480261 8280410559 9.04.2025 WED

12 Samsarpur Sabitree Rath Bidyapitha HS School 21120119202 23 N-R
19

10 19 23 18 34 42 42 70 73 186 173 359 9777718342 8280410615 10.04.2025 THURS

13 Samsarpur Sabitree Rath Bidyapitha HS School 21120119202 23 N-R 186 173 359 9777718342 8280410615 11.04.2025 FRI

14 Samsarpur Sabitree Rath Bidyapitha HS School 21120119202 23 N-R 186 173 359 9777718342 8280410615
12.04.2025

SAT
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 13.04.2025 TUE

15 Patanda Patanda AWC 13 AWC 21381011013 27 36 47 83 9937162578 8280410603 16.04.2025 WED
16 Talabasta Talabasta AWC 23 AWC 21381011022 25 15 17 32 9937283566 8280410624 16.04.2025 WED
17 Ichhapur Ichhapur-1 AWC 8 AWC 21381011008 25 37 41 78 9937288394 8280410516 17.04.2025 THURS

18 Ichhapur Ichhapur-2 AWC 9 AWC 21381011009 23 19 17 36 9439434522 8280410620 17.04.2025 THURS

19 Karikol Karikol AWC 21381010114 11 40 31 71 9337052059 8280410534 19.04.2025 SAT
20 Karikol Karikol Mini AWC 21381010124 11 4 6 10 8018928115 8280410604 19.04.2025 SAT
21 Khuntakata Khuntakata-1 AWC 21381010411 26 40 60 100 9777333116 8280410608 21.4.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 22.4.2025 TUE
22 Khuntakata Khuntakata-2 AWC 21381010412 26 32 39 71 9778451038 8280410608 23.4.2025 WED
23 Khuntakata Khuntakata-3 AWC 21381010413 26 19 17 36 9668218525 8280410609 23.4.2025 WED
24 Nuabandha Nua bandhaUppersahi AWC 21381010416 35 43 34 77 9778741027 8280410612 24.4.2025 THURS

25 Katakiasahi Katakiasahi AWC 21381010713 7 24 28 52 9437504378 8280410551 25.4.2025 FRI
26 Bandhahata Bandhahata AWC 21381010704 6 21 24 45 7749079007 8280410551 25.4.2025 FRI
27 Samsarpur Samsarpur-1 AWC 21381011015 24 23 21 44 7735649500 8280410614 26.4.2025 SAT

28 Samsarpur Samsarpur-2 AWC 16 AWC 21381011016 24 39 38 77 9777348091 8280410615 26.4.2025 SAT
29 Samsarpur Samsarpur-3 AWC 17 AWC 21381011017 24 30 23 53 9692787079 8280410615 28.4.2025 MON

30 Samsarpur Samsarpur(Mini) AWC 18 AWC 21381011023 23 6 8 14 8658686502 8280410614 28.4.2025 MON

31 Cherieipatna Cherieipatna AWC 6 AWC 21381011006 28 13 11 24 9937461086 8280410620 28.4.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 29.04.2025 TUE
32 Gajamba(T) Gajamba(T) AWC 11 10 21 9337390771 30.04.2025 WED

33 Budhiapatna Budhiapatna AWC 5 AWC 21381011005 26 19 9 28 9938834100 8280410617 30.04.2025 WED

SCHOOL-1 AWC-1535
AWC-30 SCHOOL-359

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2025

1 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 27 44 64 57 61 0 253 0 9938384406 1.5.2025 WED
2 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 27 44 64 57 61 0 253 0 9938384406 2.5.2025 FRI

Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 27 44 64 57 61 0 253 0 9938384406 3.5.2025 SAT
3 Jenapada Jenapada Dala-1 AWC 21381010406 32 17 19 36 9938602733 8280410598 5.5.2025 MON
4 Jenapada Jenapada Dala-2 AWC 21381010407 32 29 54 83 9778795918 8280410599 5.5.2025 MON
5 Jenapada Jenapada Desh-1 AWC 21381010408 30 41 44 85 7873694227 8280410598 6.5.2025 TUE
6 Jenapada Jenapada Desh-2 AWC 21381010409 30 18 21 39 8018710671 8280410599 6.5.2025 TUE
7 Sathilo Sathilo-1 AWC 19 AWC 21381011018 25 14 20 34 9938988644 8280410626 7.5.2025 WED
8 Sathilo Sathilo-3 AWC 21 AWC 21381011020 25 22 22 44 8018164990 8280410603 7.5.2025 WED
9 Sathilo Sathilo-4 AWC 22 AWC 21381011021 25 16 33 49 9938620138 8280410613 7.5.2025 WED
10 Sathilo Sathilo-2 AWC 20 AWC 21381011019 25 31 29 60 7873682120 8280410626 8.5.2025 THUS

Team Members:    
Dr. Deepak Raj MO AYUSH (Male)   
Dr. Madhusmita Pradhan MO AYUSH (Female)   
 D.Bhagyalata Achary(Pharmacy officer)           
 Mrs. StitiprangyaBarala ,ANM

RBSK  MHT-1,CHC BERHAMPUR
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11 Mancheswar DWARABATIPUR AWC 21381010610 7 21 18 39 9583065248 8280410526 8.5.2025 THUS
12 Samsarpur Ankula-1 AWC 2 AWC 21381011002 27 17 26 43 8763452928 8280410610 9.5.2025 FRI
13 Samsarpur Ankula-2 AWC 3 AWC 21381011003 27 23 19 42 9778497902 8280410610 9.5.2025 FRI
14 Bentapada Tarding-1 AWC 21381010122 9 22 34 56 8249133641 8280410622 10.5.2025 SAT
15 Bentapada Tarding-2 AWC 21381010123 9 28 27 55 9178715690 8280410622 10.5.2025 SAT

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 13.5.2025 TUE
16 Dhaipur Dhaipur-1 AWC 21381010106 15 26 27 53 7325904400 8280410545 14.5.2025 WED
17 Dhaipur Dhaipur-2 AWC 21381010107 15 32 16 48 9237153622 8280410545 14.5.2025 WED
18 Madhapur Madhapur AWC 21381010618 6 17 18 35 7606871373 8280410523 15.5.2025 THUS
19 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta AWC 21381010619 5 43 32 75 9938453175 8280410525 15.5.2025 THUS
20 Parsurampur Parsurampur AWC 21381010626 6 34 28 62 9556904239 8280410536 16.5.2025 FRI
21 Haripur Haripur AWC 21381010614 7 10 16 26 7894486425 8280410540 16.5.2025 FRI
22 Manjaripada Manjaripada AWC 21381010621 7 30 31 61 9178705904 8280410537 17.5.2025 SAT
23 Bentapada Gadadharpur AWC 20 24 17 41 9437215333 8280410549 17.5.2025 SAT
24 Dahisara Dahisara AWC 21381010608 9 24 28 52 8984079303 8280410523 19.5.2025 MON

25  Subarnamanjaripur
Subarnamanjari

pur AWC 21381010628 6 19 20 39 8895795126 8280410525 19.5.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 19.5.2025 TUE
26 Megha Megha AWC 21381010714 10 36 42 78 9556608992 8280410541 21.5.2025 WED
27 Megha Megha Adibasi sahi AWC 21381010715 10.5 13 28 41 8658090416 8280410542 21.5.2025 WED
27 Kaipudia Kaipudia AWC 21381010707 9 18 19 37 9668674459 8280410516 22.5.2025 THURS
28 Dhurukudia Dhurukudia AWC 21381010708 10 12 23 35 7894922128 8280410542 22.5.2025 THURS
29 Dhurukudia-sabar sahi Dhurukudia-Sabarsahi AWC 21381010722 7 7 15 22 8455991110 8280410622 22.5.2025 THURS
30 Bentapada Radhagovindapur-1 AWC 21381010118 13 44 54 98 9938192364 8280410547 23.5.2025 FRI
31 Bentapada Radhagovindapur-2 AWC 21381010119 13 16 28 44 7608656452 8280410547 24.5.2025 SAT
32 Bentapada Radhamadhabpur AWC 21381010120 12 22 34 56 9090058570 8280410548 24.5.2025 SAT
33 Megha Balarampur-1 AWC-1 21381010701 9 18 21 39 7504980420 8280410552 26.5.2025 MON
34 Megha Balarampur-2 AWC-2 21381010702 9 28 34 62 9668888104 8280410552 26.5.2025 MON
35 Megha Daspur-1 AWC 21381010705 10 25 19 44 9668091609 8280410529 28.5.2025 WED
36 Megha Daspur-2 AWC 21381010706 10 20 23 43 8018271290 8280410554 28.5.2025 WED
37 Megha Banakhandi AWC 21381010703 14 12 15 27 7684866806 8280410544 29.5.2025 THURS
38 Mancheswar Dhurusia AWC 21381010609 3 40 51 91 7992897812 8280410539 29.5.2025 THURS
39 Kandarpur Kandarpur-2 AWC 21381010711 18 54 63 117 9178365427 8280410556 30.5.2025 FRI
40 Kandarpur Kandarpur-3 AWC 21381010712 18.5 49 60 109 7873461522 8280410557 31.5.2025 SAT

AWC-39 AWC-2165 0
school-1 School-253 0

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025

1 Kandarpur Kandarpur-1 AWC 21381010710 18 21 29 50 9776517599 2.6.2025 MON
2 Landailo Nandailo AWC 21381010716 18 26 30 56 7894341569 8280410558 2.6.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 3.6.2025 TUE
3 Ghantikhala Ghantikhala mini AWC 21381010629 4 7 6 13 7750981696 8280410526 4.6.2025 WED
4 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal AWC 21381010612 4 62 37 99 7894933932 8280410526 4.6.2025 WED
5 Rajanagar Rajanagar-2 AWC 21381010720 16 26 32 58 7750971971 8280410563 5.6.2025 THURS
6 Rajanagar Rajanagar-1 AWC 21381010719 16 26 36 62 7750042660 8280410563 6.6.2025 FRI
7 Rajanagar Rajanagar-3 AWC 21381010721 16 33 42 75 9938918480 8280410529 9.6.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 10.6.2025 TUE
8 Gopalprasad Gopalprasad AWC 21381010613 3 34 41 75 9668142928 8280410617 11.6.2025 WED
9 Jenapur Jenapur AWC 21381010615 4 31 26 57 9776187947 8280410543 11.6.2025 WED

10 Keutapada Keutapada AWC 21381010616 5 19 14 33 9439252286 8280410624 12.6.2025 THURS
11 Gajaamba(k) Gajaamba(k) AWC 21381010611 4.5 22 22 44 9439718658 8280410541 12.6.2025 THURS
12 Brahmanbasta Brahmanbasta AWC 21381010605 5 86 65 151 9937693568 8280410543

13&14.6.202
5

FRI & SAT
13 Berhampur Berhampur AWC 21381010604 0.5 43 50 93 9556267465 8280410542 16.6.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 17.6.2025 TUE
14 Nidhipur Nidhipur AWC 21381010623 7 33 24 57 9090156074 8280410527 18.6.2025 WED
15 Laxminarayanpur Laxminarayanpur AWC 21381010116 12 26 47 73 9777910502 8280410543 19.6.2025 THURS
16 Laxminarayanpur Laxminarayapur PS School 21120119302 12 N-R 7 11 12 12 16 26 32 58 6371689537 8280410541 20.6.2025 FRI
17 Suniamuhan Suniamuhan PS School 21120112002 8 N-R 3 2 2 4 5 5 11 16 9861108231 21.6.2025 SAT
18 Bamanpur Bamanpur PS 2138101-03 School 21120112903 9 N-R 3 4 5 6 5 12 11 23 9438082050 21.6.2025 SAT
19 Bamanpur Bamanpur AWC 21381010603 4.5 21 25 46 7873319175 21.6.2025 SAT
20 Nuasasan Nuasasan UGUPS 2138101-25 School 21120104601 3 N-R 3 13 13 16 13 16 15 36 53 89 9178148254 8280410545 23.6.2025 MON
21 Nuasasan Nuasasan AWC 21381010624 4 37 40 77 9338618349 8280410519 24.06.2025 TUE

22 Paikerapur Paikerapur -m AWC 21381010625 7 35 46 81 9778952007 8280410554 25.6.2025 WED
23 Paikerapur Paikerpaur PS 2138101-26 School 21120110901 7 N-R 10 6 7 7 4 18 17 35 6370990725 8280410527 25.6.2025 WED
24 Berhampur Berhampur UGUPS 2138101-04 School 21120113801 0.5 N-R 8 17 10 14 16 8 5 45 33 78 9777228210 9178705904 26.6.2025 THURS
25 Megha MeghaPS School 21120105601 10 N-R 9 19 19 21 17 46 39 85 8117828590 8280410542 28.6.2025 SAT
26 Megha Patenigaon AWC 21381010718 7 17 17 34 9439250139 8280410541 30.6.2025 MON
27 Megha Kadampatana AWC 21381010708 8 17 22 39 9777517094 8280410523 30.6.2025 MON

AWC-20 AWC-1259
SCHOOL-7 School=384
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1 Patenigaon Baunsadanda PS School 21120116501 7 N-R 26 23 49 8895360673 8280410541 01.07.2025 TUE

3 Narangabasta Narangabasta UGUPS 2138101-23 School 21120108601 3 N-R 10 17 17 13 10 14 16 44 53 97 9776653398 8280410530 02.07.2025 WED

4 Keutapada Keutapada Jagamohanpur PS 2138101-17 School 21120104501 10 N-R 11 14 18 13 17 32 41 73 8763598560 8280410520 03.07.2025 THURS

5 Anantapur Anantapur Project ps 2138101-01 School 21120103601 4 N-R 10 8 23 14 18 15 11 26 56 68 124 9938205834 8280410518 04.07.2025 FRI
6 Bandhahata Bandhahata PS School 21120116402 6 6 5 8 11 5 13 22 35 6371820826 8280410551 05.07.2025 SAT
7 Anantapur Anantapur-1 AWC 21381010601 4 36 41 77 8338066010 8280410518 07.07.2025 MON

8 Anantapur Anantapur-2 AWC 21381010602 4 12 15 27 7681014479 8280410522 07.07.2025 MON

9 Jagiapada Jagiapada AWC 21381010405 30 28 45 73 8658045444 8280410606 08.07.2025 TUE

10 Jagiapada  Govt.Jagiapada PHS School 21120100501 30 N-R 11 10 16 18 26 35 41 50 52 42 164 147 311 9778570752 8280410606 09.07.2025 WED
11 Jagiapada  Govt.Jagiapada PHS School 21120100501 30 N-R 11 10 16 18 26 35 41 50 52 42 164 147 311 9778570752 8280410606 10.07.2025 THU
12 Jagiapada  Govt.Jagiapada PHS School 21120100501 30 N-R 11 10 16 18 26 35 41 50 52 42 164 147 311 9778570752 8280410606 11.07.2025 FRI

13 Patenigaon
Sarpeswar Bidyapitha High 

school School 21120110403 7 N-R 102 74
82 94

176 9439912467 8280410543
12&14.07.20

25
SAT

14 Balarampur Sarpeswar Nodal UPS School 21120110001 5 N-R 14 14 17 24 25 26 31 32 86 97 183 9437933782 8280410552 14.07.25 MON

15 Balarampur Sarpeswar Nodal UPS School 21120110001 5 N-R 14 14 17 24 25 26 31 32 86 97 183 9437933782 8280410552 15.07.25 TUE
16 Dhurusia Panchayat HS,Dhurusia School 21120114101 3 N-R 59 35 45 49 94 9438424005 8280410518 16.07.25 WED
17 Dhurukudia Dhurukudia UGUPS School 21120115902 10 N-R 3 6 14 5 12 18 26 33 52 55 107 9438082143 8280410544 17.07.25 THU
18 Daspur Daspur PS School 21120117001 10 N-R 8 14 15 20 23 39 41 80 7609945701 18.07.25 FRI
19 Megha Bisweswar Govt.PHS School 21120115801 10 N-R 37 42 55 49 53 108 128 236 9437019731 8280410541 19.07.25 SAT
20 Megha Bisweswar Govt.PHS School 21120115801 10 N-R 37 42 55 49 53 108 128 236 9437019731 8280410541 21.07.25 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 22.07.25 TUE
21 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta ugups School 21120107002 19 25 26 40 29 29 38 26 122 110 232 9937584504 8280410525 23.07.25 WED
22 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta ugups School 21120107002 19 25 26 40 29 29 38 26 122 110 232 9937584504 8280410525 24.07.25 THURS
23 Landailo Landailo PS School 21120118501 18 8 8 12 10 18 26 30 56 9853125114 8280410558 25.07.25 FRI
24 Nandailo Landailo UPS School 21120100701 18 11 14 14 11 25 7878672349 8280410558 25.07.25 FRI
25 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal N.U.P.S. 2138101-17 School 21120105601 5 N-R 14 23 23 15 32 43 47 72 139 130 269 9437741861 8280410526 26.07.25 SAT
26 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal N.U.P.S. 2138101-17 School 21120105601 5 N-R 14 23 23 15 32 43 47 72 139 130 269 9437741861 8280410526 28.07.25 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 29.07.25 TUE
27 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal N.U.P.S. 2138101-17 School 21120105601 5 N-R 14 23 23 15 32 43 47 72 130 139 269 9437741861 8280410526 30.07,25 WED
28 Ghantikhal Ghantikhal Sabarsahi PPS School 21120105603 5 N-R 3 5 3 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 15 21 7894858285 8280410526 30.07,25 WED
29 Ghantikhal Panchayat HS ,Ghantikhal School 21120105602 5 N-R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 54 0 0 52 62 114 9937554590 31.07,25 THURS

AWC-3 AWC-177
SCHOOL-18 SCHOOL=2182

FOR THE MONTH OF AUG 2025

1 Khuntakata Khuntakata Boys HS School 2112011702 0 0 0 0 0 42 37 41 54 53 170 39 209 9938466442 8280410608 01.-08.25 FRI
2 Khuntakata Khuntakata Boys HS School 2112011702 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 35 40 46 170 39 209 9938466442 8280410608 02.-08.25 SAT
3 Khuntakata Khuntakata PS School 21120110701 26 N-R 13 12 21 11 21 40 55 95 9937703179 8280410608 04.-08.25 MON

4 Khuntakata Gopobandhu girls HS School 2112011703 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 49 52 0 123 123 7749967050 8280410608 05.-08.25 TUE

5 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 0 0 0 0 0 55 22 50 76 102 0 253 253 9938384406 8280410523 06.-08.25 WED
6 Madhapur G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 0 0 0 0 0 55 22 50 76 102 0 253 253 9938384406 8280410523 07.-08.25 THU
7 Karikola Karikola N.U.P.S. School 21120108401 11 N-R 10 9 11 17 23 28 29 26 0 0 0 0 78 78 156 9238661222 8280410534 08.-08.25 FRI

8 Karikola Karikola N.U.P.S. School 21120108401 11 N-R 10 15 18 22 18 22 29 22 0 0 0 0 78 78 156 9238661222 8280410534 09.-08.25 SAT
9 Jenapada Jenapada Nodal UPS School 21120113701 28 N-R 24 28 22 40 33 39 30 55 47 48 207 179 386 9777825616 8280410597 11.-08.25 MON

10 Jenapada Jenapada Nodal UPS School 21120113701 28 N-R 20 38 30 36 32 52 37 39 57 45 207 179 386 9777825616 8280410597 12.-08.25 TUE

11 Jenapada Jenapada Nodal UPS School 21120113701 28 N-R 20 38 30 36 32 52 37 39 57 45 207 179 386 9777825616 8280410597 13.-08.25 WED

12 Regadapada Regedapada-1 AWC 21381010419 33 35 20 55 8018748713 14.-08.25 THURS

13 Regadapada Regedapada-2 AWC 21381010420 33 20 19 39 9861348055 14.-08.25 THURS

14 Regadapada Regedapada PUPS School 2112011201 33 N-R 6 9 7 10 10 8 13 6 42 43 85 9938559471 8280410610 16.-08.25 SAT

15 Nuabandha Nuabandha AWC 21381010416 35 38 37 75 8018386594 8280410611 18.-08.25 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 19.08.25 TUE
16 Ankula Satyabadi Nodal PS School 21120118801 27 N-R 7 12 15 13 6 18 21 33 52 72 124 9556396661 8280410616 20.-08.25 WED

17 Nua Ankula Nua Ankula PPS School 21120118802 27 N-R 3 3 5 5 4 10 10 20 8018306331 8280410617 20.-08.25 WED

18 Dahisara Dahisara P.U.P.S. School 21120113501 10 N-R 11 7 11 16 9 16 6 14 44 44 88 9556146377 21.-08.25 THURS

19 Jenapur Jenapur PS School 21120104401 5 N-R 11 12 11 8 15 29 28 57 7381171085 8280410518 22.-08.25 FRI

20 Balipada Hansabhuin Balipada PS School 21120100701 13 N-R 6 12 5 10 9 26 16 42 9861402626 8280410562 22.-08.25 FRI

21 Bailo Bailo AWC 21381010101 8 34 26 60 9078709681 8280410619 23.-08.25 SAT

22 Tarading S.S .K.M BP ,Tarading School 21120120103 12 N-R 33 35 34 34 68 9937798457 8280410537 25.-08.25 MON

23 Tarding Tarding N.U.P.S, School 21120120102 12 N-R 17 19 28 23 29 16 17 28 101 87 188 8908632805 8280410538 25.-08.25 MON

24 Tarding Tarding N.U.P.S, School 21120120102 12 N-R 17 19 28 23 29 16 17 28 101 87 188 8908632805 8280410538 26.-08.25 TUE

25 Joranada Joranada N.U.P.S. 2138101-23 School 21120112002 10 N-R 4 10 7 12 9 12 20 15 52 37 89 8908540089 29.-08.25 FRI

26 Joranda M.S.S Bidyapitha ,Joranda School 21120104801 10 N-R 58 45 51 52 103 9437926234 8280410534 30.-08.25 SAT

AWC-4 AWC-289
school-16 SCHOOL=2086

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

1 Dhurusia Dhurusia Shastri Nodal UPS 2138101-09 School 21120114102 3 N-R 13 13 19 15 19 43 38 53 110 103 213 7735417480 8280410518 01..09.2025 MON
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2 Dhurusia Dhurusia Shastri Nodal UPS 2138101-09 School 21120114102 3 N-R 13 13 19 15 19 43 38 53 110 103 213 7735417480 8280410518 02.09.2025 TUE

3 Mahidharpur Mahidharpur AWC 24 13 21 34 9938381331 8280410613 03.09.2025 WED

4 Kalaragarh Kalaragarh AWC 21381010410 24 6 25 31 9178425949 04.09.2025 THURS

5 Kalaragarh Kalaragarh PS School 21120107602 24 N-R 35 9 6 5 6 9 17 18 35 9090918413 04.09.2025 THURS

6 Koranga Koranga PS 3 7 3 3 8 1 13 7 20 9938740585 06.09.2025 SAT

7 Koranga Koranga AWC 21381011010 28 29 26 55 9777772472 06.09.2025 SAT

8 Matikota Matikota AWC 21381010415 32 12 14 26 9937036270 8280410601 08.09.2025 MON

9 Matikote Matikote PPS School 21120108001 27 N-R 17 1 2 6 4 4 9 8 17 9778155223 8280410601 08.09.2025 MON

10 Kulagarh Kulagarh AWC 10 3 10 13 9937424958 8280410535 08.09.2025 MON

11 Radhapatipur Radhapatipur AWC 21381011014 16 11 11 17 28 9853705705 8280410614 08.09.2025 MON 

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 09.09.2025 TUE

12 Lingapada Lingapada AWC 21381010617 6 22 27 49 7735583012 8280410528 10.09.2025 WED

13 Lingapada Lingapada PS 2138101- School 21120108302 6 N-R 21 2 5 4 1 9 12 9 21 9938140810 8280410530 10.09.2025 WED

14 Narangabasta Narangabasta UGUPS 2138101-23 School 21120108601 3 N-R 10 17 17 13 10 13 16 53 44 97 9776653398 8280410530 11.09.2025 THURS

15 Narangabasta Narangabasta AWC 21381010620 3 21 32 53 8457049525 8280410529 12.09.2025 FRI

16 Mancheswar Mancheswar AWC 21381010620 6 34 33 67 7853039531 8280410528 13.09.2025 SAT

17 Bentapada Gajaamba Proj.PS School 21120119901 11 N-R 6 4 8 4 4 15 11 26 9439705221 8280410521 15.09.2025 MON

18 Bentapada Gajaamba (T) AWC 21381010110 11 10 21 9337390771 8280410 15.09.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 16.09.2025 TUE

19 Bentapada Amrutramanohipatna AWC 21381011001 27 20 30 50 9556692674 8280410625 17.09.2025 WED

20 Mancheswar Nuagarh AWC 21381010717 14 20 20 40 8457926643 8280410552 17.09.2025 WED

21 Paikerapur Paikerapur (j) AWC 21381010117 11 26 33 59 9439705209 8280410532 18.09.2025 THURS

22 Paikerapur Paikerapur P.S 2138101- School 21120112201 9 N-R 8 7 10 5 5 18 17 35 8763034410 18.09.2025 THURS

23 Mancheswar Brajabiharipur AWC 21381010606 29 12 12 24 9178696740 8280410531 19.09.2025 FRI

24 Mancheswar Brajabiharipur PUPS School 21120108301 22 N-R 7 9 6 16 10 14 10 17 49 40 89 9437143109 8280410531 19.09.2025 FRI

25 Kuanlo Kuanlo Nodal UPS School 21120119401 27 N-R 9 9 11 17 23 28 29 26 59 48 107 9668625239 8280410623 20.09.2025 SAT

26 Kuanlo Kuanlo AWC 40 42 82 9178702450 22.09.2025 MON

29 Gourangapur Gourangapur AWC 21381010111 8 8 16 7855849838 9348699526 22.09.2025 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 23.09.2025 TUE

30 Brahmanbasta Brahmanbasta UGUPS 2138101-05 School 21120105002 5 N-R 33 31 23 27 22 15 23 87 87 176 9437741861 8280410517 24.09.2025 WED

31 Bentapada Dhanjayapur AWC 21381010108 12 17 46 63 8018480169 8280410561 25.09.2025 THURS

32 Manpur Manpur Mini AWC 21381010125 8 5 9 14 9556455336 8280410527 25.09.2025 THURS

33 CHAMPAPUR CHAMPAPUR AWC 21381010607 17 13 30 9078745153 25.09.2025 THURS

34 Balipada Balipada AWC 21381010102 13 23 30 53 9778640908 8280410562 26.09.2025 FRI

35 Hansabhuim Hansabhuim AWC 21381010112 14 19 15 34 9777896493 8280410562 26.09.2025 FRI

36 Bhagirathipur Bhagirathipur PS School 21120107601 22 N-R 0 4 3 1 2 4 6 10 9777082966 8280410599 27.09.2025 SAT 

37 Bhagirathipur Bhagirathipur AWC 21381010403 22 19 27 46 9538527892 8280410599 27.09.2025 SAT
AWC-24 school-12 UPTO SEPT.25 AWC STRENGTH-6313

AWC888 SCHOOL=846

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBEMBER 2025

1 Arakhpatna Loknath Nodal UPS School 21120108101 27 N-R 9 8 11 13 13 46 59 53 74 55 209 132 341 8018480150 8280410600 03.10.2025 FRI

2 Arakhpatna Loknath Nodal UPS School 21120108101 27 N-R 9 8 11 13 13 46 59 53 74 55 209 132 341 8018480150 8280410600 4.10.2025 SAT

3 Arakhpatna Loknath Nodal UPS School 21120108101 27 N-R 9 8 11 13 13 46 59 53 74 55 209 132 341 8018480150 8280410600 06.10.2025 MON

4 Sathilo Sathilo Basudevpur UGUPS School 21120119501 24 N-R
15

34 31 41 34 36 30 42 0 0
120 143

263 9937349276 8280410605 08.10.2025 WED

5 Sathilo Sathilo Basudevpur UGUPS School 21120119501 24 N-R
15

34 31 41 34 36 30 42 0 0
120 143

263 9937349276 8280410605 08.10.2025 WED

6 Sathilo Sathilo Basudevpur HS School 21120119502 24 N-R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 55 48 60 108 9238561295 8280410622 09.10.2025 THURS
7 Ichhapur Ichhapur UGMES School 21120117201 25 N-R 9 10 12 12 12 16 12 8 46 44 90 9938135226 8280410619 10.10.2025 FRI
8 Ichhapur Ichhapur-1 AWC 8 AWC 21381011008 25 37 41 78 9937288394 8280410516 11.10.2025 SAT
9 Ichhapur Ichhapur-2 AWC 9 AWC 21381011009 23 19 17 36 9439434522 8280410620 11.10.2025 SAT

10 Bentapada Bentapada  NODAL HS School 21120110801 12 N-R 13 24 22 17 25 40 62 70 82 66 182 236 418 9937527932 8280410559 13.10.2025 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 14.10.2025 TUE

11 Bentapada Bentapada  NODAL HS School 21120110801 12 N-R 13 16 15 17 25 55 55 63 79 69 182 236 418 9937527932 8280410559 15.10.2025 WED
12 Bentapada Bentapada  NODAL HS School 21120110801 12 N-R 13 16 15 17 25 55 55 63 79 69 182 236 418 9937527932 8280410559 16.10.2025 THURS
13 Bentapada Bentapada  NODAL HS School 21120110801 12 N-R 13 16 15 17 25 55 55 63 79 69 182 236 418 9937527932 8280410559 17.10.2025 FRI

14 Katakiasahi Katakiasahi UGUPS School 21120110201 7 N-R 10 8 15 8 12 11 17 21 52 50 102 9668815909 8280410551 18.10.2025 SAT
15 Katakiasahi Katakiasahi AWC 21381010713 7 24 28 52 9437504378 8280410551 20.10.2025 MON
16 Bandhahata Bandhahata AWC 21381010704 6 21 24 45 7749079007 8280410551 20.10.2025 MON

17 Dhaipur Govt. Dhaipur UGHS School 21120102401 25 22 24 22 19 19 26 24 27 41 20 135 118 253 9937755908 8280410545 22.10.2025 WED

18 Dhaipur Govt. Dhaipur UGHS School 21120102401 25 18 18 19 26 27 40 39 23 24 25 135 118 253 9937755908 8280410545 23.10.2025 THURS
19 Dhaipur Radhaballavpur  PUPS School 21120116301 14 N-R 10 6 4 12 6 12 19 21 45 45 90 9668560873 8280410547 24.10.2025 FRI
20 Bentapada Radhaballavapur AWC 21381010121 14 23 26 49 9938033074 8280210550 25.10.2025 SAT

21 Gobindmadhabapur Gobindmadhabapur UPS School 21120102601 12 N-R 13 13 15 11 16 12 12 10 67 45 112 9178857535 27.10.2025 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 28.10.2025 TUE

22 Radhamadhabpur Radhamadhabpur AWC 21381010120 12 28 22 50 9090058570 8280410548 29.10.2025 WED

23 Laxminarayanpur Laxminarayanpur AWC 21381010116 12 26 47 73 9777910502 8280410543 29.10.2025 WED

24 Rajanagar Rajanagar UGUPS School 21120118401 16 N-R 16 16 25 31 39 36 33 47 103 140 243 8895808200 8280410563 30.10.2025 THURS
25 Rajanagar Rajanagar UGUPS School 21120118401 16 N-R 16 16 25 31 39 36 33 47 103 140 243 8895808200 8280410563 31.10.2025 FRI

AWC-7 0
SCHOOL-10 SCHOOL=1930 0

0



SL 
NO

NAME OF THE VILLAGE NAME OF THE INSTITUTION SCHOOL/AWC AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

DISTANCE 
FROM 

ASIGNED HQ 
OF MHT

CATEGORY 
OF SCHOOL 
RES/NON 

RES

PRE 
SCHOO

LING 
0-3 Years

3-6 
Years CL

AS
S 

1

CL
AS

S 
2

CL
AS

S 
3

CL
AS

S 
4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CL
AS

S 
9

CL
AS

S 
10

CL
AS

S 
11

CL
AS

S 
12

Total male
Total  

female

TOTAL NO 
OF 

CHILDREN 

CONTACT NO OF 
AWC/HM

CONTACT NO OF 
ASHA

VISIT DATE DAY

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025
0

1 Dwarabatipur Dwarabatipur P.S. School 21120105701 6 N-R 7 8 6 7 12 17 23 40 9937395285 9583065248 03.11.2025 MON

2 DWARABATIPUR DWARABATIPUR AWC 21381010610 21 18 39 9583065248 8280410526 03.11.2025 MON

REFFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 04.11.2025 TUE

3 Mancheswar Dhabaleswar Nodal UPS School 21120112072 6 N-R 5 6 11 11 12 21 32 28 51 73 124 9937917912 8280410528 06.11.2025 THURS

4 Kandarpur Kandarpur NUPS School 21120119702 18 N-R 37 36 34 40 42 38 38 64 0 0 168 161 329 9937065651 8280410556 06.11.2025 THURS

5 Kandarpur Kandarpur NUPS School 21120119702 18 N-R 37 40 43 35 38 46 29 44 0 0 168 161 329 9937065651 8280410556 07.11.2025 FRI

6 Kandarpur Kandarpur NUPS School 21120119702 18 N-R 37 40 43 35 38 46 29 44 0 0 168 161 329 9937065651 8280410556 08.11.2025 SAT

7 Kandarpur Kandarpur HS School 21120119701 18 N-R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 48 50 57 107 87635502976 10.11.2025 MON

REFFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 11.11.2025 TUE

8 Patanda Patanda AWC 13 AWC 21381011013 27 36 47 83 9937162578 8280410603 12.11.2025 WED

9 Patanda Patanda PS School 21120117501 27 N-R 4 3 6 6 2 13 8 21 9938832409 8280410603 12.11.2025 WED

10 Talabasta Talabasta AWC 23 AWC 21381011022 25 32 12 44 9937283566 8280410624 13.11.2025 THURS

11 Talabasta Talabasta   Pups School 21120119601 25 N-R 7 6 7 15 5 15 13 9 37 39 76 9090918413 8280410624 13.11.2025 THURS

12 Gudupada Gudupada AWC 7 AWC 21381011007 26 41 43 84 9861665106 8280410618 14.11.2025 FRI

13 Gudupada Gudupada PS School 21120117201 27 N-R 11 6 9 9 14 22 23 45 9556352967 8280410618 14.11.2025 FRI

14 Samsarpur Raghunathpurpatna Center ps School 5 9 8 18 14 24 30 54 9937133002 15.11.2025 SAT

15 Amrutramanohipatna Amrutramanohipatna AWC 21381011001 27 20 13 33 9556692674 8280410625 15.11.2025 SAT

16 Nuabandha Bijay Nodal UPS School 21120110901 34 N-R 7 12 16 19 14 19 19 19 0 0 64 61 125 9777900866 8280410611 17.11.2025 MON

REFFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 18.11.2025 TUE

17 Nuabandha Nua bandhaUppersahi AWC 21381010416 35 43 34 77 9778741027 8280410612 19.11.2025 WED

18 Nuabandha Nuabandha AWC 21381010416 35 38 37 75 8018386594 8280410611 20.11.2025 THURS

19 Rajanagar Rajanagar-2 AWC 21381010720 16 26 36 62 7750971971 8280410563 21.11.2025 FRI

20 Rajanagar Rajanagar-1 AWC 21381010719 16 26 36 62 7750042660 8280410563 21.11.2025 FRI

21 Rajanagar Rajanagar-3 AWC 21381010721 16 33 42 75 9938918480 8280410529 22.11.2025 SAT

22 Samsarpur Samsarpur-2 AWC 16 AWC 21381011016 24 39 38 77 9777348091 8280410615 24.11.2025 MON

23 Samsarpur Samsarpur(Mini) AWC 18 AWC 21381011023 23 6 8 14 8658686502 8280410614 24.11.2025 MON

REFFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 25.11.2025 TUE

24 Samsarpur Samsarpur-1 AWC 21381011015 24 23 21 44 7735649500 8280410614 26.11.2025 WED

25 Samsarpur Samsarpur-3 AWC 17 AWC 21381011017 24 30 23 53 9692787079 8280410615 26.11.2025 WED

26 Cherieipatna Cherieipatna AWC 6 AWC 21381011006 28 13 11 24 9937461086 8280410620 26.11.2025 WED

27 Sathilo Sathilo-1 AWC 19 AWC 21381011018 25 14 20 34 9938988644 8280410626 27.11.2025 THURS

28 Sathilo Sathilo-2 AWC 20 AWC 21381011019 25 31 29 60 7873682120 8280410626 27.11.2025 THURS

29 Sathilo Sathilo-3 AWC 21 AWC 21381011020 25 22 22 44 8018164990 8280410603 28.11.2025 FRI

30 Sathilo Sathilo-4 AWC 22 AWC 21381011021 25 46 21 67 9938620138 8280410613 28.11.2025 FRI

31
 Subarnamanjaripur

Subarnamanjari
pur AWC 21381010628 6 19 20 39 8895795126 8280410525 29.11.2025 SAT

0
0

AWC-20 0
School-9 SCHOOL=867 0

0

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2025 0
1 karikol G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 0 0 0 0 0 27 44 64 57 61 0 253 253 9938384406 01.12.2025 MON

REFERRAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 02.12.2025 TUE
2 karikol G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 0 0 0 0 0 27 44 64 57 61 0 253 253 9938384406 03.12.2025 WED
3 karikol G.G.H.S.,Madhapur School 21120113701 7 RES 0 0 0 0 0 27 44 64 57 61 0 253 253 9938384406 04.12.2025 THURS
4 Budhiapatna Budhiapatna PS School 21381011005 21120118901 26 N-R 3 0 4 5 2 12 2 14 9937370549 8280410540 05.12.2025 FRI

5 Budhiapatna Budhiapatna AWC 5 AWC 26 19 9 28 9938834100 8280410617 05.12.2025 FRI

6 karikol Haridagahiri P.S. School 21120108101 10 N-R 6 8 8 9 7 21 17 38 9937419834 8280410636 06.12.2025 SAT

7 Bentapada Dhanjayapur AWC 21381010108 12 17 46 63 8018480169 8280410561 06.12.2025 SAT

8 Mahidharpur Mahidharpur PS School 21120110801 24 N-R 6 2 7 5 6 14 12 26 9692470790 8280410609 08.12.2025 MON

9 Mahidharpur Mahidharpur AWC 24 13 21 34 9938381331 8280410613 08.12.2025 MON

REFERRAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 09.12.2025 TUE

10 Bentapada Gadadharpur PS School 21381010109 21120102501 12 N-R 5 8 6 4 3 13 13 26 8093126646 8280410549 10.12.2025 WED

11 Bentapada Gadadharpur AWC 20 24 17 41 9437215333 8280410549 10.12.2025 WED

12 karikol Manjaripada U.P.S. School 21120113901 8 N-R 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 18 10 28 9124998369 9178705904 11.12.2025 THURS
13 karikol Manjaripada P.S. School 21381010415 21120113902 8 N-R 12 14 10 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 20 54 9938087525 11.12.2025 THURS
14 Dhurusia Dhurusia AWC 21381010609 3 40 51 91 7992897812 8280410518 12.12.2025 FRI
15 Biswanathpur Biswanathpur AWC 21381010404 30 12 16 28 9438846527 8280410597 13.12.2025 SAT

16
MAHAKALBASTA UGUP BISWANATHPUR PROJ. PS School 1 4 6 4 7

10 6
16 9938832409 8280410597

13.12.2025
SAT

17 Bhagirathipur Bhagirathipur AWC 21381010403 22 19 27 46 9538527892 8280410599 15.12.2025 MON
REFERRAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 16.12.2025 TUE

18 Mancheswar Brajabiharipur AWC 21381010606 29 12 12 24 9178696740 8280410531 17.12.2025 WED
19 Mancheswar Mancheswar AWC 21381010620 6 34 33 67 7853039531 8280410528 17.12.2025 WED
20 Mancheswar Ramshyampur UPS School GADADHARPUR PS 21120105801 5 N-R 6 5 6 4 9 16 14 30 9556839554 8280410517 18.12.2025 THURS
21 Mancheswar Narangabasta AWC 21381010620 3 21 32 53 8457049525 8280410529 18.12.2025 THURS
22 Ankula Ankula-1 AWC 2 AWC 21381011002 27 38 34 72 8763452928 8280410616 19.12.2025 FRI
23 Ankula Ankula-2 AWC 3 AWC 21381011003 27 17 26 43 9778497902 8280410617 20.12.2025 SAT
24 Ankula New Ankula Proj,PS School 3 3 5 5 4 10 10 20 9437205951 8280410617 20.12.2025 SAT
25 Bentapada Bentapada-1 AWC 21381010104 12 16 14 0 30 9937339611 8280410559 22.12.2025 MON
26 Bentapada Bentapada-2 AWC 21381010105 12 13 18 31 7894043900 8280410559 22.12.2025 MON
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REFERRAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 23.12.2025 TUE
27 Bentapada Bentapada-3 AWC 21381010108 12 7 11 18 8018480261 8280410559 24.12.2025 WED
28 samsarpur Arakhapatna AWC 4 AWC 21381011012 32 23 19 42 9938914390 8280410600 26.12.2025 FRI

29 samsarpur Muktadeipur AWC 28 29 23 52 9938191338 8280410602 27.12.2025 SAT
30 megha Kandarpur-2 AWC 21381010711 18 54 63 117 9178365427 8280410556 29.12.2025 MON

REFERRAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 0 30.12.2025 TUE

31 megha Kandarpur-3 AWC 21381010712 18.5 49 60 109 7873461522 8280410557 31.12.2025 WED
0

AWC-19 0
SCHOOL-9 SCHOOL=505 0

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2026 0
1 Mancheswar Nidhipur AWC 21381010106 7 33 24 57 9090156074 8280410527 01.01.2026 THURS
2 Khuntakata Khuntakata-1 AWC 21381010411 26 41 60 101 9777333116 8280410518 02.01.2026 FRI
3 Khuntakata Khuntakata-3 AWC 21381010413 26 19 17 36 9668218525 8280410609 03.01.2026 SAT
4 Khuntakata Khuntakata-2 AWC 21381010412 26 32 39 71 9778451038 8280410608 05.01.2026 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 06.01.2026 TUE
5 Jenapada Jenapada Desh-1 AWC 21381010408 30 41 44 85 7873694227 8280410598 07.01.2026 WED
6 Jenapada Jenapada Dala-2 AWC 21381010407 32 18 21 39 9778795918 8280410599 08.01.2026 THURS
7 Jenapada Jenapada Desh-2 AWC 21381010409 30 29 54 83 8018710671 8280410599 09.01.2026 FRI
8 Jenapada Jenapada Dala-1 AWC 21381010406 32 17 19 36 9938602733 8280410598 10.01.2026 SAT
9 Regadapada Regedapada-1 AWC 21381010419 33 35 20 55 8018748713 8280410610 12.01.2026 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 13.01.2026 TUE

10 Regadapada Regedapada-2 AWC 21381010420 33 23 27 50 9861348055 8280410610 15.01.2026 THURS

11 Badabhuin Badabhuin Dala AWC 21381010402 35 23 27 50 9938395748 8280410605 16.01.2026 FRI
12 Badabhuin Badabhuin Desh AWC 21381010401 35 48 42 90 8018386632 8280410604 17.01.2026 SAT

13 Jagiapada Jagiapada AWC 21381010405 30 28 45 73 8658045444 8280410606 19,01.2026 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 20,01.2026 TUE
14 Raghunathpurpatna Raghunathpurpatna AWC 21381010421 30 14 31 45 9938616128 8280410607 21.01.2026 WED
15 Radhamadhabpur Radhamadhabpur AWC 21381010120 12 28 22 50 9090058570 8280410548 22.01.2026 THURS

16 Jagiapada
Raghunathpurpatna-

Harijansahi AWC 21381010422 30
12 12

24 8895210979
24.01.2026

SAT
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 25.01.2026 TUE

17 Radhagovindapur Radhagovindapur-1 AWC 21381010118 13 44 54 98 9938192364 8280410547 28.01.2026 WED
18 Radhagovindapur Radhagovindapur-2 AWC 21381010119 13 16 28 44 7608656452 8280410547 29,01.2026 THURS
19 Landailo Nandailo AWC 21381010716 18 26 30 56 7894341569 8280410558 30.01.2026 FRI
20 Kandarpur Kandarpur-1 AWC 21381010710 18 21 29 50 9776517599 31.01.2026 SAT

0
AWC-20 0

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2026
0

1 Kuanlo Kuanlo AWC 40 42 82 9178702450 2.02.2026 MON

2 Gourangapur Gourangapur AWC 21381010111 8 8 16 7855849838 9348699526 2.02.2026 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 03.02.2026 TUE

3 Kalaragarh Kalaragarh AWC 21381010410 24 6 25 31 9178425949 8280410603 4.02.2026 WED 

4 Koranga Koranga AWC 10 AWC 21381010708 28 29 26 55 9777772472 8280410626 5.02.2026 THURS

5 Matikota Matikota AWC 21381010415 32 12 14 26 9937036270 8280410601 6.02.2026 FRI

6 Kulagarh Kulagarh AWC 10 3 10 13 9937424958 8280410535 7.02.2026 SAT
7 Arakhapatna Arakhapatna AWC 4 AWC 21381011004 32 23 19 42 9938914390 8280410600 9.02.2026 MON

8 Muktadeipur Muktadeipur AWC 21381011012 28 29 23 52 9938191338 8280410602 9.02.2026 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 10.02.2026 TUE

9 Dhaipur Dhaipur-1 AWC 21381010107 15 26 27 53 7325904400 8280410545 11.02.2026 WED 
10 Dhaipur Dhaipur-2 AWC 21381010414 15 32 16 48 9237153622 8280410545 12.02.2026 THURS

11 Bailo Bailo AWC 21381010101 8 34 26 60 9078709681 8280410540 13.02.2026 FRI

12 Tarding Tarding-1 AWC 21381010122 9 22 34 56 8249133641 8280410537 14.02.2026 SAT

13 Tarding Tarding-2 AWC 21381010123 9 28 27 55 9178715690 8280410538 16.02.2026 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 17.02.2026 TUE

14 Joranda Joranda AWC 21381010113 10 37 25 62 7894508078 8280410532 18.02.2026 WED 
15 Madhapur Madhapur AWC 21381010618 6 17 18 35 7606871373 8280410523 20.02.2026 FRI
16 Mahakalabasta Mahakalabasta AWC 21381010619 5 44 32 76 9938453175 8280410525 21.02.2026 SAT
17 Berhampur Berhampur AWC 21381010604 0.5 43 50 93 9556267465 8280410542 23.02.2026 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 24.02.2026 TUE
18 Dahisara Dahisara AWC 21381010608 9 24 28 52 8984079303 8280410523 25.02.2026 WED 
19 Haripur Haripur AWC 21381010614 7 10 16 26 7894486425 8280410540 25.02.2026 WED 
20 Manpur Manpur Mini AWC 21381010125 8 5 4 9 9556455336 8280410527 26.02.2026 THURS
21 CHAMPAPUR CHAMPAPUR AWC 21381010607 17 13 30 9078745153 26.02.2026 THURS
22 Madhapur Madhapur AWC 21381010618 6 17 18 35 7606871373 8280410523 26.02.2026 THURS
23 Brahmanbasta Brahmanbasta AWC 21381010605 5 86 65 151 9937693568 8280410517 27.02.2026 FRI
24 Brahmanbasta Brahmanbasta AWC 21381010605 5 86 65 151 9937693568 8280410517 28.02.2026 SAT
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1 Anantapur Anantapur-1 AWC 21381010601 4 36 41 77 8338066010 8280410518 2.03.2026 MON

2 Anantapur Anantapur-2 AWC 21381010602 4 12 15 27 7681014479 8280410522 2.03.2026 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 03.03.2026 TUE

3 Paikerapur Paikerapur (j) AWC 21381010117 11 26 33 59 9439705209 8280410532 05.03.2026 THURS
4 Nuasasan Nuasasan AWC 21381010624 4 37 40 77 9338618349 8280410519 6.03.2026 FRI

5 Lingapada Lingapada AWC 21381010617 6 22 27 49 7735583012 8280410528 703.2026 SAT

6 Balarampur Balarampur-1 AWC-1 21381010701 9 18 21 39 7377856030 8280410552 9.03.2026 MON

7 Balarampur Balarampur-2 AWC-2 21381010702 9 28 34 62 9777401182 8280410552 9.03.2026 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 10.03.2026 TUE

8 Kaipudia Kaipudia AWC 21381010707 9 18 15 33 9668674459 8280410516 11.03.2026 WED

9 Dhurukudia Dhurukudia AWC 21381010708 10 14 24 38 7894922128 8280410542 11.03.2026 WED

10 Dhurukudia-sabar sahi Dhurukudia-Sabarsahi AWC 21381010722 7 18 19 37 8455991110 8280410622 11.03.2026 WED

11 Megha Kadampatana AWC 21381010708 8 17 22 39 9777517094 8280410523 12.03.2026 THURS

12 Megha Megha Adibasi sahi AWC 21381010715 10.5 13 28 41 8658090416 8280410541 12.03.2026 THURS

13 Patenigaon Patenigaon AWC 21381010718 7 17 17 34 9439250139 8280410541 12.03.2026 THURS

14 Megha Megha AWC 21381010714 10 36 42 78 9556608992 13.03.2026 FRI

15 Daspur Daspur-1 AWC 21381010705 10 25 22 47 9668091609 8280410529 14.03.2026 SAT

16 Daspur Daspur-2 AWC 21381010706 10 20 23 43 8018271290 8280410554 14.03.2026 SAT

17 Banakhandi Banakhandi AWC 21381010703 14 12 15 27 7684866806 8280410543 14.03.2026 SAT

18 Balipada Balipada AWC 21381010102 13 23 30 53 9778640908 8280410562 16.03.2026 MON
19 Hansabhuim Hansabhuim AWC 21381010112 14 19 15 34 9777896493 8280410562 16.03.2026 MON

REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 17.03.2026 TUE
20 Radhapatipur Radhapatipur AWC 21381011014 16 11 17 28 9853705705 8280410614 18.03.2026 WED
21 Keutapada Keutapada AWC 21381010616 5 19 14 33 9439252286 8280410624 18.03.2026 WED
22 Gajaamba(k) Gajaamba(k) AWC 21381010611 4.5 22 22 44 9439718658 8280410541 18.03.2026 WED

23 Paikerapur Paikerapur -m AWC 21381010625 7 35 46 81 9778952007 8280410554 20.03.2026 FRI

24 Gajaamba Gajaamba(T) 11 10 21 9337390771 23.03.2026 MON

25 Gopalprasad Gopalprasad AWC 21381010613 3 34 41 75 9668142928 82804100522 23.03.2026 MON

26 Jenapur Jenapur AWC 21381010615 4 31 26 57 9776187947 8280410522 23.03.2027 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 24.03.2027 TUE

27 Nuagarh Nuagarh AWC 21381010717 14 20 20 40 8457926643 8280410552 25.03.2026 WED

28 Parsurampur Parsurampur AWC 21381010626 6 34 28 62 9556904239 8280410536 27.03.2026 FRI

29 Manjaripada Manjaripada AWC 21381010621 7 30 31 61 9178705904 8280410537 28.03.2026 SAT

30 Bhagirathipur Bhagirathipur AWC 21381010403 22 23 20 43 9538527892 8280410599 28.03.2026 SAT

31 Karikol Karikol AWC 21381010114 11 40 31 71 9337052059 8280410534 30.03.2026 MON

32 Karikol Karikol Mini AWC 21381010124 11 4 6 10 8018928115 8280410604 30.03.2026 MON
REFERAL DAY REFERRAL DAY 31.03.2027 TUE


